
HILLBILLY SPRINT
Hill Billy Motorsport - 8th March 2020

o/a Class

11 Graham Davies 1 26:56 1

43 Deri Davies 1 27:08 2 1 0:12 0:12

33 Richard Williams 2 27:18 3 1 0:22 0:10

1 Richard Rees 4 27:54 4 1 0:58 0:36

76 Jamie Rouke 3 28:08 5 1 1:12 0:14

83 Arron Murray 3 28:21 6 2 1:25 0:13

59 Aled Evans 2 28:34 7 2 1:38 0:13

22 Daniel Evans 2 29:05 8 3 2:09 0:31

93 Derek Warren 4 29:19 9 2 2:23 0:14

20 Jac Dark 2 29:36 10 4 2:40 0:17

45 Clive Williams 3 30:16 11 3 3:20 0:40

60 Clive Mortimer 3 31:21 12 4 4:25 1:05

6 Hefin Thomas 3 31:26 13 5 4:30 0:05

28 Peter Hooper 2 31:29 14 5 4:33 0:03

123 Dafydd Jones 3 31:39 15 6 4:43 0:10

99 Paul Baily 3 31:40 16 7 4:44 0:01

10 Gareth Inglis 2 31:56 17 6 5:00 0:16

51 Mark Hooper 2 32:07 18 7 5:11 0:11

14 Dale Hooper 2 32:23 19 8 5:27 0:16

42 Tristan Cartwright 3 32:27 20 8 5:31 0:04

44 Cameron Hickman 2 34:12 21 9 7:16 1:45

47 Darrel Reynolds 3 34:13 22 9 7:17 0:01

38 Georgina Wipp 3 34:52 23 10 7:56 0:39

21 Joe Dark 3 35:08 24 11 8:12 0:16

24 Sean Crowe 3 36:31 25 12 9:35 1:23

58 Malcolm Hayberd 3 38:38 26 13 11:42 2:07
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